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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

003241 12.12.2023 18:00 Uhr TSG Apolda Il - ThSV Wiinschendorf
TSG Apolda ll Kegel MP SaP SaP
Beier, Detlef 466 0 1 - 3
Fischer, Hans-Joachim 468 0 2 - 2

Kraft, Peter 495 1 2 - 2

Evert, Giinter 531 1 3 - 1

MP

Ergebnis

1960 : 1987

Kegel
508
488
468

523

MP

2:4
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Spielbericht

ThSV Wiinschendorf
Walosczyk, Andreas
Schneider, Frank
Fischer, Heiko

Rietze, Roberto
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